Article number

Type number
Your price:

Scale of prices:

amount
1

Productdata

Date:

Price Unit:
Quantity Unit:
Content:
Quantity min:

A [mm]

B [mm]

Bowl

C [mm]
Condensate drain
D [mm]

DN

Filter rating [um]
Flow rate [I/min]

Flow rate measurement

Housing

Max. ambient temperature [°C]

Max. input pressure [bar]

Telephone: +49 7125 9497-8320

Email : info@riegler.de

Re RIEGLER

compressed alr and Pneumatics

Filter »multifix-mini« with metal container, 5 pm, Size 0,
G1l/4

Filter »multifix-mini« with metal container, 5 um, Size 0, G 1/4, Input
pressure max. 20 bar, Medium / ambient temp. max. 60 °C. Centrifugal
separators with a sintered filter element.

4047322130622

100366
FO6M

32,37 €/ Stk

Price Unit
32,37 € 1Stk

23/09/2019

1

Stk

1 Stk

1

40

111.6

Metal container
12.3
Semi-automatic
99.3

5

5

1000

At P<sub>2 </sub>= 6 bar and pressure drop A<sub>p</sub> = 1 bar
Die-cast zinc

60
20
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Re RIEGLER

compressed alr and Pneumatics

Max. medium temperature [°C] 60
Page No. HK068
Series multifix-mini
Size 0
Thread G 1/4
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